1Report ID: HR6017P1-04

Run Date:

CLASS

* Kk Kk Kk Kk

ASST GNL MGR WP

DDRNO

kKKK kKKK

95-01905

* Kk

91-01904

* x

91-05125

05/13/2024

PAY RATE

* Kk kK kKKK

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

AUDITOR WATER AND POWER

91-01503

CHF ENGR OF WW &

93-07203

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

AST MG
NEW HOURLY

BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

STEP-1

*kkkkkkk

-- 0151

130.01
10,400.80
22,621.74

124.32
9,945.60
21,631.68

114.94
9,195.20
19,999.56

-- 9759
124.32
9,945.60
21,631.68
-- 9905
114.94

9,195.20
19,999.56

CHIEF ELTL ENGR & ASST MANAGER-- 9805

94-07503

EXEC ASST TO THE

91-03300

* x

91-00003

PHYSICIAN I

91-02303

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

GM

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

114.94
9,195.20
19,999.56

-- 0360

103.59
8,287.20
18,024.66

88.09
7,047.20
15,327.66

-- 0651
71.49

5,719.20
12,439.26

STEP-2

* kKK KKk Kk
*

137
10,980.
23,883

131
10,500.
22,837.

121
9,708.
21,114.

*

131
10,500.
22,837.

121.
9,708.
21,114.

*

121.
9,708.
21,114.

109
8,749.
19,030

93.
7,440.
16,182.

75.
6,038.

COST OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT

EFFDATE = 06/20/2022 1.0200)
(V) ~-UNREPRESENTED

STEP-3 STEP-4 STEP-5

* Kk kKKK kK * Kk Kk kK kKK * Kk Kk Kk kK kK

* * * * * * * *
.26 144.91 152.99 161.52
80 11,592.80 12,239.20 12,921.60
.24 25,214.34 26,620.26 28,104.48
.25 138.57 146.30 154.46
00 11,085.60 11,704.00 12,356.80
50 24,111.18 25,456.20 26,876.04
.35 128.12 135.26 142.80
00 10,249.60 10,820.80 11,424.00
90 22,292.88 23,535.24 24,847.20

* * * * * * * *
.25 138.57 146.30 154.46
00 11,085.60 11,704.00 12,356.80
50 24,111.18 25,456.20 26,876.04

* * * * * * * *
35 128.12 135.26 142.80
00 10,249.60 10,820.80 11,424.00
90 22,292.88 23,535.24 24,847.20

* * * * * * * *
35 128.12 135.26 142.80
00 10,249.60 10,820.80 11,424.00
90 22,292.88 23,535.24 24,847.20

* * * * * * * *
.37 115.47 121.91 128.71
60 9,237.60 9,752.80 10,296.80
.38 20,091.78 21,212.34 22,395.54
00 98.19 103.66 109.44
00 7,855.20 8,292.80 8,755.20
00 17,085.06 18,036.84 19,042.56

* * * * * * * *
48 79.69 84.13 88.82
40 6,375.20 6,730.40 7,105.60
.52 13,866.06 14,638.62 15,454.68

13,133

kKKK KKKk Kk

*

(CURRENT RATE)
(MEA BENEFITS)

STEP-6

*

*

STEP-7

* kK kKK kK

*

*

Page:
STEP-8 STEP-9
* ok k ok ok k kK * ok Kk k ok k kK
* * * * *
* * * * *
* * * * *
* * * * *
* * * * *
* * * * *

1
STEP-10
Kk KKKk kK
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *
* *



1Report ID: HR6017P1-04
Run Date: 05/13/2024

CLASS DDRNO
Kok kokk KKKk ok ok ok ok

PHYSICIAN II

91-02304

PHYSICIAN III

91-02305

SECY WP COMM

91-97105

ADOPT CODE:

PAY RATE

* Kk kK kKKK

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

STEP-1 STEP-2
*kkkkkkk * kKKK KKK
-- 0655 x o x
80.25
-- 0657 x o«
84.86
-~ 9739 x o x
55.58 58.68

4,446.40 4,694.40
9,670.92 10,210.32

A=ADOPTED ONLY
B=ADOPTED AND ALLOCATED ONLY

C=ADOPTED AND SALARY SET ONLY

STEP-3

Kk kKKK kK
* *

89.44
7,155.20
15,562.56

* *

94.59
7,567.20
16,458.66

* *

61.95
4,956.00
10,779.30

COST OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT
EFFDATE = 06/20/2022

(V) ~-UNREPRESENTED

STEP-4

* Kk kK Kk kK
* *

94.
7,554.
16,430.

* *

99.
7,988.
17,375.

65.
5,232.
11,379.

D=DELETE
E=CHANGE CLASS
F=CHANGE BARGAINING UNIT

*
*

43
40
82

86
80
64

40
00
60

End of Report

(

1.0200)

STEP-5

* Kk Kk Kk kK kK
* *

99.70
7,976.00
17,347.80

* *

105.43
8,434.40
18,344.82

* *

69.05
5,524.00
12,014.70

X

kKKK KKKk Kk

*

(CURRENT RATE)
(MEA BENEFITS)

STEP-6

*

*

STEP-7

* kK kKK kK

*

*

Kk Kk kK Kk kK

*

STEP-8

*

*

Page:
STEP-9
* ok Kk k ok k kK
* *
* *
* *

*

*

STEP-10

* kKK KKKk
*



